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Women / 3P / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayuki Warren4071
Boerne Gymnastics 

9.800 9.700 9.5509.500 38.550
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Katherine Ries4113
J&R Gymnastics

9.300 9.700 9.2509.600 37.850
7T 1T 1 5 2 

2 

Preston Saiz4021
Aerial Athletics

8.950 9.700 9.3009.300 37.250
23T 1T 3 4 3 

3 

Reagan Salinas4205
Power House San Juan

9.400 9.350 9.1009.000 36.850
4 4 6T 7 4 

4 

Camila Ceron4101
Flipnastics

9.700 9.000 9.0009.000 36.700
2 10T 6T 9T 5 

5 

Miranda Tuchsen4047
Alamo

9.250 8.950 9.4008.900 36.500
10T 13 9 2 6 

6 

Natalie Deal4043
Alamo

9.550 9.000 8.9009.000 36.450
3 10T 6T 14T 7 

7 

Ella Vajdos4115
J&R Gymnastics

9.200 9.050 9.0009.050 36.300
14T 8T 5 9T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Dulaney4072
Boerne Gymnastics 

9.150 9.200 8.8508.600 35.800
16T 6 13T 16T 9 

9 

Cheyanna Frazier4103
Flipnastics

9.250 8.650 9.0008.800 35.700
10T 15T 10T 9* 10T

10T

Kerrianna Shamas4211
Power House TNT

9.200 9.050 9.0008.450 35.700
14T 8T 18 9* 10T

10T

Sofia Molina4216
Power House TNT

9.150 9.300 8.5008.550 35.500
16T 5 15 24 12T

12T

Audelia Oropez4041
Alamo

9.050 8.600 9.2008.650 35.500
20 17T 12 6 12T

12T

Autumn Lesar4187
Olympia Hills

9.300 8.650 9.3508.150 35.450
7T 15T 21 3 14 

14 

Avery Hernandez4181
Olympia Hills

9.350 9.150 8.6008.050 35.150
5T 7 23 22T 15 

15 

Kieran Norris4151
Olympia

8.900 7.900 8.8509.250 34.900
25T 25T 4 16T 16 

16 

Kylie Brown4138
Mary Jane's

9.100 8.600 9.0008.100 34.800
19 17T 22 9T 17 

17 

Riley Gianotti4191
Palm Valley

8.950 8.350 8.7008.600 34.600
23T 21T 13T 21 18 

18 

Laney Casterline4144
Northwest Kid

8.400 8.450 8.9008.800 34.550
30 19T 10T 14T 19 

19 

Kendra Grimm4037
Alamo

8.900 8.350 8.8508.250 34.350
25T 21T 19 16T 20 

20 

Lilian Benevich4214
Power House TNT

9.250 7.850 8.6008.500 34.200
10T 28 16T 22T 21 

21 

Caitlin Mee4161
Olympia

9.000 8.750 8.8007.550 34.100
21T 14 25 20 22 

22 

Alyssa Rodriguez4033
Alamo

9.250 8.300 8.2008.200 33.950
10T 23 20 25 23 

23 

Madeline Grismore4053
Artemov

9.350 7.900 9.0507.500 33.800
5T 25T 26 8 24 

24 
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Allison Johnson4045
Alamo

8.600 7.650 8.8508.500 33.600
28 29 16T 16T 25 

25 

Julia Volesky4136
Mary Jane's

9.300 9.000 6.8007.800 32.900
7T 10T 24 29 26 

26 

Nicole Gordon4012
AGSA

9.000 7.950 7.6007.200 31.750
21T 24 27 26T 27 

27 

Megan Mollica4048
Alamo

9.150 7.900 7.4507.000 31.500
16T 25T 28 28 28 

28 

Abigail Jacoby4222
Randolph 

8.500 8.450 7.6005.500 30.050
29 19T 29 26T 29 

29 

Madeline Braman4133
Mary Jane's

8.900 5.700 5.5005.400 25.500
25T 30 30 30 30 

30 
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